43581

Original ROCO-Ersatzteile

43580 SRoco—
43582 =
eIviCe | Original ROCO Repla t Part
43929  ,ncon Jervice rigin eplacement Parts
4| At-Nenew | ArtoNe.alt Text g&
1| 85003 411§ | Motor (3]
Motor
2| 85802 45885 Haftring 0.5 mm 99
Traction tyre 0,5 mm
3| 85671 |B81000B-251 | SchraubaM2x5 2
Screw M 2x5
4| 85675 |B100D0B-256 | SchraubeM2x10 2
Screwm2x10
5 B5TO4 41385-420 | Ansatzschraube M 2x2 B 3
Set screw M 2x2,8
6| B6202 | 41495-066 | Feder 2
Spring
7 86409 41395-051 | Zahnradz=17,m04 2
GearT=17,m04
8| 86412 41325-001 | Zahnradz =12, m0,4 2
GearT=12,m04
9| Be414 41785-191 | Zahnradz=21,m0,4 3
GearT=21,m04
10| 86419 43522-190 | Doppelzahnrad z = 16, m 0,6/ 4
z=17,m04
Doublegear T= 16, m 0,6/
T=17,m04
11| 86704 | 5150S-017 | Schneckem 0,6 5
Wormm 0.6
12| 86805 | 43522-A05 | Schneckensatz 24
Worm set
13| 87008 | 43522-009 | Kardanwelle 2
Cardan shaft
14| 87008 | 43522011 | Kardanschals, lang 3 :
Cardan bearing, long -
15| 88502 | 4148S-400 | Pufferflachi. 43582 4 |
e
16| 88503 | 4148S-401 | Pufiergew.f. 43582 4
Buffer vaulted . 43582
17| 88504 | 41145-400 | Puffergew.f.43581,43583 4 _* l
Buffer vaultedf, 43581, 43583
18| 88505 | 41145-401 | Pufferfiacht, 43581,43583 4 @@ @@ ¢ 3
Butfer fiat f, 43581, 43583 @@
19| BBSG5 | 4114A-400 | Puffergew., bedrckt 6
1.43580, 43929
Buffer vaulted, printed
143580,
20 | BBS66 4114A-401 | Puffer flach, bedruckt B
{.43580, 43929
Buffer flat, printed
143580, 43929
21| 89791 | 43522-A07 | Schwungscheibem. Kardani 14
Flywheel w. cardan bearing
22| 89805 | 43522-300 | Radkontakt 3
Wheel curr. contact strip
23| 00024 - Radsatzm, Haftr.1.43581,-82 | 18
Wheels. w. tract. tyre f. 43581,-82
24| 90025 | 43522-A03 | Radsatzm. Haftring 16
Whaalset with traction tyre
25| 90026 | 43522-A04 | Radsatz 16
Whesisat
26| 90027 - Radsatzf. 43581, 43582 16
Wheelset f, 43581, 43562 2
27| 95174 | 43522-004 | Indusif. 43580, -83,-929 2 .
Indusi . 43560, -83, -929 . ! Al ]
28| 95175 | 43522-007 | Schirzel.43580,-829 2 EE 9
Push n part 1, 43580, -929 M ‘ =t = ]
29| 95176 | 43522-008 | Kupplungshalter 2 -4 =i C ]
30| 95177 | 43522012 4 ¥ o ——— =
Worm cover
31| 95178 | 43522-035 | Auftritt 2
o (9@ @
32| 95179 | 43522-200 | Getriebekasten 25
Gearbox
33| 95188 | 43522201 | Getribedeckel 10
Gearbox cover
34 95189 43522-202 | Getriebeboden 16
Gearbottom
35| 95191 | 43522-A06 | DG.-Blendekpl.43580,-83,-929 | 24 ?{
Bogie fr. assy. f. 43580,-83,-929 @ ’
36| 95193 | 43522-A15 | Zuristbeutel11.43560,928 | 24 —mpr—
Bag withacc. 1, 1. 43580,-929 N
a7 | 95192 | 43522-A08 | Inneneinrichtungssatz, grau 16
Interior set, grey
38| 95194 | 43522-A16 | Zuriistbeutel 21.43581,-82 24
Bag withacc, 2f 43581,-82 { —@ @
39| 95195 | 43522-A25 | Drehgestellkpl.1. 43580,-83,-929| 56 = I =
Bogie assy. f. 43580,-83,-929
40| 95630 - Zuriistbeutel 1,1, 43583 24 u
Bagwithacc. 1,1, 43563 : e
41| 95631 = Schiirze fiir 43583 2 s Tk @@
Pushinpartf, 43583 @_l l—@ l_
42| 95632 =. Lokrahmen{. 43580,-929 a3
Loco frame 1. 43580,-929
43| 95633 - Lokrahmen 1. 43581 a3
Loco frame ., 43581 55| 40003 4660S | Schischleifer 99 | |64 | 20804 Radsatz 14
44| 95634 - Lokrahmenf. 43582 33 Collector shoe Wheslset
Loco frame |, 43582 56 | 85654 |B1000A-206| SchraubeM1,7x10 2 etriebkasten fir 25
45| 95635 — Lokrahmen f, 43583 33 ScrewM 1,7x10 %) w0 gchlaifardrahgesteil
P [ s iy 57| 85672 |81000B-252| Schraube M2x6 2 Gears box for bogie with
— unterteil (Zinkal) 28
Loco base part Zinkal) Screw M 2x6 collector shoe
ar| osea7 — Drehgestell kpl. 1, 43581,-82 56 | 58| 86413 |41785-190 | Doppeizahnradz 16; 66| 95281 Getriebedeckel fiir 10
Bogie assy. for 43581,-62 | m0,5/217;m 0,4 4 Schieiferdrehgestell
48| 05644 - Zuristbeutel 2,1.43580,-929 | 24 Double gear T 16;m 0,5/ Gears cover for bogie with
Bag withace. 2, f. 43580,-929 z17:m04 coloior shos
49| 95645 = Zurustbeuted 1,1, 43581 24| |59| 86418 |43522-195 | Zahnradz 17;m 04 2 : .
50| sses Zosponn Las | 24 Qo 17 e i Sehleforrohgestel "
- uris! A A
Bag withace. 1,1, 43582 O aame: | IESa-incy Cneche L 0naY 5 Gears bottom for bogie with
51| 95647 — Schirzef, 43581 2 ! collector shoe
Pushinpartf. 43581 61| B6BO9 —_ Schneckensatz 24 54
A o piriulidioeroisurs 5 Waorm set assembly 68| 095283 Drengestell 1 kpl.
Pushinpart f, 43582 62 | 90802 —_ Radsatz mit Zahnrad 16 Bogie 1 assembly
53| 95649 - DG-Blende kpl. . 43581,-82 24 Wheelset with gear 69| 95284 Drehgestell2 (mit Schigifer) | 56
Bogie frame assy. f. 43581,-82 63| 90803 — Radsatz m. Zahnrad u. Haftring | 16 komplett
54 | 95653 = Inm&%ﬁm 2 Wheelset with gear and Bogie 2 (with collector shoe)
ndus i 43581, 43582 traction tyre assembly
Blatt 208/2

Page 208/2



